FILED JUL 22, 2014
DOCUMENT NO. 03885-14
FPSC - COMMISSION CLERK

UTJILITIES, IJNC.

July 16, 2014
= I
Florida Public Service Commission _E_E, § Q
Attention: Office Commission Clerk g2 = N =
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. Do R
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 x‘é’_ = -
F W
=
~

Re: Docket #110260/WS

Enclosed please find the Useppa Island Utiiity, Inc. invoices for the Well Project.
The docket number is above.

We have completed Phase |i and request the process to be considered for our
rate increase. Our utility manager, which started this project, is no longer
employed with Useppa Island Utility. Prior to his departure, he was working on

getting this information gathered.

Please contact me if you need anything eise. | am the temporary contact at this
time.

Thank you,
s Qo Wk

Lou Ann West
Comptreller
Useppa Island Ultility, Inc

P.O. Box 640, Bokeelia, Florida 33922 * Phone (239) 283-6078 * Fax (239) 283-6079 ¢ service@useppa.com


FPSC Commission Clerk
FILED JUL 22, 2014
DOCUMENT NO. 03885-14
FPSC - COMMISSION CLERK


7115114 USEPPA UTILITY, INC Page: 1

* * % ¥ *

* *

*

* % % % % % * ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ * ¥

3:31:57 PM GL Account Ledger - Detail By Date Range (Current and History)
01/01/2010 through 07/31/2014
Batch Journal  Entry # Date Job Document Description Debits Credits Balance
105.001 CONSTRUCTION WORK IN PROCESS $0.00
1719 G 6289 01/31/10 RECLASS ENTRIX INVOICEQ $800.00 $- $800.00
1715 G 6275 02/28/10 1 RECLASS ENTRIX INVOICE 1,640.00 - 2,440.00
1713 G 6269 05/31/10 1 RECORD DEP PERMIT 750.00 : 3,190.00
1716 G 6277 07/31/10 1 RECLASS ENTRIX INVOICE 1,560.00 : 4,750.00
1718 G 6285 12/31/10 1 RECLASS ENTRIX INVOICE 3,498.00 - 8,248.00
1998 AP 7449 08/12/11 20762 FLORIDA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTR - 30% DEPOSIT 10,349.15 - 18,597.15
FUSION TANK REHAB
2046 AP 7613 09/19/11 091911 FLORIDA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTR - BALANCE 19,219.85 : 37,817.00
DUE/FUSION TANK REHAB

2052 AP 7632 09/20/11 0070775 CARDO ENTRIX, INC. - WELL PROJECT 1,628.00 3 39,445.00
2108 AP 7843 10/20/11 0071635 CARDO ENTRIX, INC. - HYDROGEOLOGIC SERVICES 730.24 - 40,175.24
2110 G 7858 10/31/11 1 RECORD REFUND SW FL MANAGE , 650.00 39,525.24
2178 AP 8093 12/13/11 0073358 CARDO ENTRIX, INC. - PROFESSIONAL SERVICE 352.08 - 39,877.32
2191 AP 8132 01/10/12 20893 HOME DEPOT - WELL PROJECT 311.64 : 40,188.96
2188 AP 8124 01/12/12 683157 COASTAL BUILDING SUPPLY - WELL PROJECT 379.13 : 40,568.09
2232 AP 8309 01/23/12 0074679 CARDO ENTRIX, INC. - WELL PROJECT 586.80 . 41,154.89
2260 AP 8483 01/31/12 13112 USEPPA INN & DOCK - MONTHLY EXPENSE 1,086.00 - 42,240.89
2258 AP 8468 02/09/12 0075238 CARDO ENTRIX, INC. - WELL PROJECT 3,905.48 g 46,146.37
2283 AP 8580 02/19/12 1456 TEAM DAVENPORT INC - TRANSPORT WELL DRILL 3,000.00 . 49,146.37
2285 AP 8603 02/25/12 JANAR12 USEPPA INN & DOCK - JAN AR CHARGES 2012 1,086.00 ‘ 50,232.37
2292 AP 8630 02/28/12 ARFEB2012 USEPPA INN & DOCK - FEB STATEMENT 1,527.06 - 51,759.43
2306 AP 8683 03/112/12 0076118 CARDO ENTRIX, INC. - WELL PROJECT 13,131.28 : 64,890.71
2351 AP 8888 04/117/12 0077115 CARDO ENTRIX, INC. - WELL INJ. PROJECT 37,366.12 : 102,256.83
2702 AJ 10340 06/30/12 FINDING 2 FPSC AUDIT ADJUSTMENTS 3,048.00 ; 105,304.83
2716 AJ 10374 06/30/12 FINDING 12 FPSCAUDIT ADJUSTMENTS 19,733.00 - 125,037.83
2483 AP 9399 09/06/12 21104-090612  BOB DEAN SUPPLY - 497.00 : 125,534.83
2530 AP 9627 09/18/12 1438512 BOB DEAN SUPPLY - 29.82 3 125,564.65
2528 AP 9611 09/27/12 9272012-21121  COAST PUMP - COAST PUMP 164.60 g 125,729.25
2820 AP 10830 04/01/13 0087460 CARDO ENTRIX, INC. - WELL PROJECT 2,913.69 - 128,642.94
2835 AP 10899 04/20/13 42013 COAST PUMP - COAST PUMP 3,761.24 g 132,404.18
3215 G 12287 01/16/14 1 RECLASS A/P TO UNIVERSAL CONTR 4,918.00 s 137,322.18
3215 G 12289 01/16/14 1 RECLASS A/P TO U NIVERSAL CONT 2,965.00 ; 140,287.18
3215 G 12291 01/16/14 1 RECLASS A/P TO UNIVERSAL CONTR 2,665.00 - 142,952.18
3215 G 12293 01/16/14 1 RECLASS A/P TO UNIVERSAL CONTR 1,023.00 2 143,975.18
3215 G 12295 01/16/14 1 RECLASS A/P TO MEMBRANCE TREAT 3,023.89 " 146,999.07
3215 G 12297 01/16/14 1 RECLASS A/P TO CITIBUSNESS ENC 551.60 ’ 147,550.67
3260 AP 12484 03/01/14 11217-0214 USEPPA INN AND DOCK - ACCT:11217 1,628.00 . 149,178.67
3203 AP 12623 03/01/14 2013-156 UNIVERSAL CONTROLS INC. - 3,865.00 : 153,043.67
3319 AP 12713 04/01/14 0024911 TKW CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC. - 9,388.50 : 162,432.17
3305 AP 12665 04/01/14 11217-0314 USEPPA INN & DOCK - 122.99 . 162,555.16
3208 AP 12639 04/01/14 2013-160 UNIVERSAL CONTROLS INC. - 613.00 3 163,168.16
3208 AP 12641 04/01/14 2013-162 UNIVERSAL CONTROLS INC. - 3,628.00 . 166,796.16
3298 AP 12643 04/01/14 2014-164 UNIVERSAL CONTROLS INC. - 855.00 : 167,651.16
3208 AP 12645 04/13/14 2014-199 UNIVERSAL CONTROLS INC. - 5,594.48 - 173,245.64

* indicates a batch in the History file (batches in a closed General Ledger year)




7/15/14 USEPPA UTILITY, INC Page: 2
LT P GL Account Ledger - Detail By Date Range (Current and History)
01/01/2010 through 07/31/2014

Batch Journal  Entry # Date Job Document Description Debits Credits Balance
105.001 CONSTRUCTION WORK IN PROCESS (CONTINUED)

3325 AP 12736 04/25/14 04252014 LEE COUNTY HEALTH DEPT - PLANT PERMIT $2,000.00 $- $175,245.64

3336 AP 12781 04/30114 11217-0414 USEPPA INN & DOCK - 11217 3.254.23 - 178,499.87

3336 AP 12782 04/30/14 11217-0414 USEPPA INN & DOCK - 11217 183.06 - 178,682.93

3385 AP 12991 06/01/14 0024803 TKW CONSULTING ENGINEERS,INC. - PROJECT NO: 1,877.70 - 180,560.63
0024803

3385 AP 12993 06/01/14 0025017 TKW CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC. - PROJECT NO: 3,469.80 - 184,030.43
14902.00

3376 AP 12962 06/01/14 11217-0514 USEPPA INN & DOCK - ACCT:11217-MAY 175.00 - 184,205.43

3404 AP 13048 06/01/14 140213 MEMBRANE TREATMENT SERVICES - 367.36 - 184,572.79

3404 AP 13052 06/02/14 140602 MEMBRANE TREATMENT SERVICES - 7,503.37 - 192,076.16

3418 AP 13131 07/01/14 0025132 TKW CONSULTING ENGINEERS,INC. - RE: PROJECT NO. 1,812.50 . 193,888.66
14902.00

3412 AP 13082 07/01/14 0025234 TKW CONSULTING ENGINEERS,INC. - RE: PROJECT NO: 1,737.50 - 195,626.16
14902.00

3424 AP 13155 07/15/14 2014-216 UNIVERSAL CONTROLS INC. - 1,845.00 - 197,471.16

CONSTRUCTION WORK IN PROCESS TOTAL: $198,121.16 $650.00 $197,471.16

TOTAL OF LEDGER: $198,121.16 $650.00 $197,471.16

* indicates a batch in the History file (batches in a closed General Ledger year)



Amount Paid

Date Invoice Number Invoice Description Account Invoi
: ce Amount
01/19/10 0053443 636.001 $800.00 $800.00
4
Vendor: 4 X
endor EH'PRIX, - Check #: 8346 Check Date: 02/16/10 $800.00 $800.00
PRODUCT DLT108 LUSE WITH 81500 ENVELOPE PRINTED IN US.A. A
) " gﬂ\
USEPPA UTILITY COMPANY
P.O. BOX 640

Purchase Order” °

BOKEELIA, FLORIDA 33822
(239) 283-10861

SELLER: SHIP TO:
;V\'f'(‘;x Expense Code # 43/ ool
?‘ o. Q) o X 7 9\ ’0"5 Budget Statement
C\‘V\L}‘nn“]“}: O'H "}52 7’ Vel we™s Ty, Pm&‘«: el .
i Q00.°0 | lumam s m 20483 )
THIS PURCHASE ORDER NOT VALID FOR MORE THAN § _90'__ INVOICE IN TRIPLICATE.
SHIP VIA DATE REQUJRED FOB. TERMS ORDER DATE
[ 0 ma; ) ( J,.,.L(«L
QUANTITY ¥ DESCRIPTION NET UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
l | Tuvoret I o5 34Y3
NET o
TOTAL g Do,
[J SERVIGE ORDER [ GHARGE TO ACCT.
OJos [ PROJECT -
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE S, =] J
ORIGINAL

NO,




Please Remit Payment to:

E : l x s W POESTR%%%%
I \I I E I . O.Box
; o INVOICE Cincinnati, OH 45271-2103
own to Earth. Down to Business:>
Taxpayer ID No. 76-0265862

Caorparate Headguarters: ENTRIX, Inc. 5252 Westchester, Suite 250 Houston, TX 77005 Phone: (T13) 666-6223 FAX (713) 666-5227 www.entrix.com

Invoice Date:  January 19, 2010
Project No: 02626001.00
Invoice No: 0053443

Terms: Net 30

Project Manager:  Rahul John

Useppa Utility Company
Eric Glidden, Utility Manager —
P.O Box 640
Bokeelia, FL 33922

Project 02626001.00 Useppa- Reserve Osmosis Conc. Disposal- Hydrogeologic
Services of RO Concentrate Disposal

Professional Services through January 1, 2010

Task F001 Exploratory Program Approval/ Test Permit
Total Fee 4,000.00 _

Percent Complete 20.00 Total Earned 800.00

Previous Fee Billing 0.00

Current Fee Billing 800.00
Total Fee 800.00
q‘\( Total this Task $800.00

il v

\’)qo\ Total this Invoice $800.00

it




Date Invoice Number Invoice Description Account Invoice Amount Amount Paid
02/10/10 0054039 631.001 $1,640.00 $1,640.00
Vendor: 0118 Check #: 8362 Check Date: 03/03/10 $1,640.00 $1,640.00
ENTRIX, INC.
PRODUCT DLT108 USE WITH 81500 ENVELOPE PRINTED IN U.S.A. A
o115 QQ
3 USEPPA UTILITY COMPANY
Purchase Order P.O. BOX 640
0 R st BOKEELIA, FLORIDA 33922
(23¢) 283-1061

Ouos

SELLER: SHIP TO:
& ol Expense Code# 6 3 | pol
R 0. Box 7)2/0 3 .Budget Statement
Cintinaat:  TL 7527] Deeld W\ enjeckon .
j
o0 TINI'{% PO. MO, M%ﬁ Wiﬁﬁbﬁ ON R&
CHlS PURCHASE ORDER NOT VALID FOR MORE THAN $ & INVOIgESI'NSlT;UmTE o g ’ 2 O 4 9 8
SHIP VIA DATE UIRED FO.B. TERMS ORDER DATE
270 2o o, )L Chese—
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION NET UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT
~ 90
| Znvore 3# eo Sy 639 16 9o.
Nraw 2z ofF #‘-’ 00 ©
N NTD mz V}k @
9’ d\ \
| — NET : 7
TOTAL 14 Y0,
[0 SERVICE ORDER [0 CHARGE TO ACCT.
O PROJECT M—)
AUTHORIZEDTSIGNATURE E )

\_ NO.

ORIGINAL



Please Remit Payment to:

E N 1—\’. ﬁi X prmr ) ENTR;K'ZIHOC‘
P.O.B 12103
I N V o ’ C E Cincinnati, OH 42;?1-2103

Taxpayer ID No. 76-02685862

Down to Earth. Down to Business>

Corporate Headquarters: ENTRIX, Inc. 5252 Westchester, Suite 250 Houston, TX 77005 Phone: (713) 666-6223 FAX (713) 688-5227 www.entrix.com

Useppa Utility Company Invoice Date:  February 10, 2010
Eric Glidden, Utl'lty Manager PFDjeCt No: 02626001.00

P.O Box 640 Invoice No: 0054039
Bokeelia, FL 33922 Terms: Net 30

Project Manager: Rahul John

Project 02626001.00 Useppa- Reserve Osmosis Conc. Disposal- Hydrogeologic
Services of RO Concentrate Disposal

Professional Services through January 29, 2010

Task FOO01 Exploratory Program Approval/ Test Permit
Total Fee 4,000.00
Percent Complete 61.00 Total Earned 2,440.00
Previous Fee Billing 800.00
D (,CQ w&“ Current Fee Billing 1,640.00
P SO TIE Total Fee 1,640.00

; Total this Task $1,640.00 ‘

Task F002 Exploratory Program Implementation
Total Fee 30,000.00
Percent Complete 0.00 Total Earned 0.00
Previous Fee Billing 0.00
Current Fee Billing 0.00
Total Fee 0.00
Total this Task $0.00
Task F003 Install Injection Wells
Total Fee 24,000.00
Percent Complete 0.00 Total Earned 0.00
Previous Fee Billing 0.00
Current Fee Billing 0.00
Total Fee 0.00
Total this Task $0.00

Task F004 Prepare Class V Operating Permit Application




Project 02626001.00

Useppa- Reserve Osmosis Conc. Disposal-
Hydrogeologic Services of RO Cencentrate
Disposal

Invoice 0054039

FO04 Prep Class V Op Permit Application

Total Fee

Percent Complete

Outstanding Invoices
Number
0053443
Total

Total Now Due

5,000.00
0.00 Total Earned
Previous Fee Billing
Current Fee Billing

Total Fee
Total this Task
Total this Invoice
Date Balance
1/19/10 800.00
~ 800.00
$2,440.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

$0.00

$1,640.00

Page 2



Insoice Number Invoice Description Account Invoice Amount Amount Paid
P0O20559 FL: 'IRIDA DEPARTMENT OF D.E.P. =857 001 $750.00 $750.00
Vendor: 0103 Check #: 8394 Check Date: 05/05/10 $750.00 $750.00
FL DEPT. OF ENVIRONMENT
USE WITH 91500 ENVELOPE PRINTED IN US.A. A
.f;ﬁ
ew USEPPA UTILITY COMPANY
Purchase Oyder 0 BOXB40
£ BOKEELIA, FLORIDA 33922
v ~ _ (239) 283-1061
SELLER: D\ O sHiPTO: (030 . O cie
_ LA
F"D - f' Expense Codf # &d
2295 Vickeyq ST S 4 3¢9 Budget Statemet_
e P ; R
L N O S S A Deep wel Iny. ?ME&&' i
r 75097 | RSt m 20559 )
THIS PURGHASE ORDER NOT VALID FOR MORETHANS T <~ | INVOIGE IN TRIPLICATE.
SHIP VIA DATE REQ R‘ED FO.B. TERMS ORDER DATE
/6 10 | Town fun Cheai
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION NET UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
I Pe- & ‘ﬂ‘\'\."’ 44?(' }‘L’\ h e~ C'C—Cf (_'é’ -
Deel w2\ I'h‘:m"_-fia-‘\
NEr 7 .
TOTAL 750 ©
[0 SERVICE ORDER O CHARGE TO ACCT.
- o prRosECT /f:;z:- Py
\__NO ORIZED SIGNATURE — J

ORIGINAL



USEPPA UTILITY COMPANY, INC.

P.O. BOX 640
BOKEELIA, FL 33922
(239) 283-1061

AY
" SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY AND XX /100 *

»THe - FL DEPT. OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROT
OER 2295 VICTORIA AVE.

a
SOUTHWEST CAPITAL BANK, N.A. 8394
1520 BROADWAY ST, STE 107
FORT MYERS, FL 33901

I wase
’ DATE
$

05/05/2010 .$ 750.00

BJ Security fealures. Details on back.

250 Qo Wi

SUITE #364
FT. MYERS, FL ;
L g AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
o008 35 Lue
Date Invoice Number Invoice Description Account Invoice Amount - Amount Paid
05/05/10 P0O20559 FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF D.E.P. 620.001 $750.00 $750.00
e
~ D}L
PR
H“
n N
Soh
L
Vendor: 010 Check #: 94 Check Date: 05/05/10 750.00 750.00
FL SEPT, OF ENVJRON!\%&NT $ $




Date Invoice Number Invoice Description Account Invoice Amount Amount Paid

07/01/10 56874 2 RE: INJ. WELL PROJECT 631.001 $1,560.00 $1,560.00
Vendor: 0118 Check #: 8433 Check Date: 07/23/10 $1,560.00 $1,560.00
ENTRIX, INC.
PRODUCTOLTI08  USE WITH 91500 ENVELOPE PRINTED IN USA. A
-] s @

P h d : USEPPA UTILITY COMPANY
P.0O. BOX 640
urc a»u) raecr _ BOKEELIA, FLORIDA 33922
(239) 283-1061

SELLER: SHIP TO: ™ \\% /
fh“h‘t X Expense Code # / .
P» g . (24 ‘7 ;] 210 3 Budget Statement [
cxm:vnn% e 494527/ €3).o0 | N
( 1Stk 2,70 | R &%ﬁé’ﬁm&‘%ﬁlﬁ%"mﬁﬁ&% [ 20539j
THIS PURCHASE ORDER NOT VALID FOR MORE THAN § _"__‘i__ INVObCE IN TRIPLICATE
SHIP VIA DATE REQUIRED FO.B. = TERMS ORDER DATE
{.,5’),«0 oy L CLC/LH.
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION NET UNIT PRICE |  AMOUNT

2 Trdoree B 005@ 87"7{

- - NEREDW B

AnyeeT b\ ?-’ﬁjtcr‘ i) ie G B U W Ry
™
D) 6 oai M
T —
il

i \F"'P'"-rﬁm-\
i

EERARGLLY L ! }'” y;‘g-iﬁ 3
7w v [NET e
TOTAL 15¢e.F°®

O SERVICE ORDER O CHARGE TO ACCT. Al
OuJos O PROJECT
\_NO AUTAORIZED SIGNATURE == 7~ 7

ORIGINAL



ENTRIX

Down to Earth. Down to Business.

==

INVOICE

Please Remit Payment to:

ENTRIX, Inc.
P.O Box 712103
Cincinnati, OH 45271-2103

Taxpayer ID No. 76-0265862

Cerporate Headguarters: ENTRIX, Inc, 5252 Westchester, Suite 250 Houston, TX 77005 Phone: (713) 666-6223 FAX (713) 6668-5227 www.enlrix.com

e
. P S A W B [ :

Useppa Utility Company NERCRERIR R M voice Date:  May 20, 2010
Eric Glidden, Utility Manager ED e ST \'i\ l roject No: 02626001.00
P.O Box 640 1 If

MAY 2 2 2010 H'li nvoice No: 0056874
“Terms: Net 30

i <
~______Project Manager:
';By__r—— ) 9

Bokeelia, FL 33922

Rahul John

Project 02626001.00

Useppa- Reserve Osmosis Conc. Disposal- Hydrogeologic
Services of RO Concentrate Disposal
Professional Services through April 30, 2010

Task FOO1 Exploratory Program Approval/ Test Permit
Total Fee 4,000.00
Percent Complete 100.00 Total Earned 4.000.00
Previous Fee Billing 2,440.00
Current Fee Billing 1,5660.00
Total Fee 1,560.00
Total this Task $1,560.00
Task F002 Exploratory Program Implementation
Total Fee 30,000.00
Percent Complete 0.00 Total Earned 0.00
Previous Fee Billing 0.00
_ Current Fee Billin 0.00
JUL 0 6 RECD .
v Total Fee 0.00
Total this Task $0.00
Task F003 Install Injection Wells r:“__'_—‘——“—:r—— :
INEBEIUE|,
o |
Total Fee 24,000.00 if!J | MAY 81 pecp /U’,‘
Percent Complete 0.00 Total Earned - 0.00 J,;‘.
Previous Fee Billing. .. 0.00
Current Fee Billing -~ 000
Total Fee 0.00
Total this Task $0.00

Task FO04

Prepare Class V Operating Permit Application




.

Project + 02626001.00

Useppa- Reserve Osmosis Conc. Disposal-
Hydrogeologic Services of RO Concentrate
Disposal

F004 Prep Class V Op Permit Application

Total Fee
Percent Complete

5,000.00
0.00 Total Earned
Previous Fee Billing
Current Fee Billing

Total Fee
Total this Task

Total this invoice

Invoice 0056874
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
$0.00
$1,560.00

Page 2




Date Invoice Number Invoice Description Account Invoice Amount Amount Paid

12/13/10 62722 RE: DEEP WELL PROJECT ) 631.001 $3,498.00 $3,498.00
Vendor: 0118 Check #: 8514 Check Date: 01/20/11 $3,498.00 $3,498.00
CARDO ENTRIX, INC. )
PRODUCT DLT108 USE WITH 91500 ENVELOPE PRINTED IN U.S.A. A
U

: Pur(:hﬂse 'OI‘ der USEPPA UTILITY COMPANY

P.O. BOX 640
BOKEELIA, FLORIDA 33922
(239) 283-1061

SELLER:

Cardpo CNTO X

SHIP TO:

Expense Code # bu:,? wﬁdxn Prgled

boe Box 7/12)0% L.s?%\\-@(*z L

=11 |d_ggt Statement
Cineinnot ) o) 459721

(
‘ Pog® THIS PO. NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL A
THIS PURCHASE ORDER NOT VALID FOR MORE THAN $ m INVOIGE IN TRIPLICATE e = -‘ ? ﬂ 6 8 4
SHIP VIA DATE REQU/RED / FO.B. TERMS ORDER DATE
[ [31li? mayl theor
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION NET UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

|| Twvnee 2 6062722

> ino | 2P
3493,
O SERVICE ORDER [0 CHARGE TO ACCT.
OJoB 0O PROJECT »
s = J

, ORIGINAL



Please Remit Payment to:
Cardno ENTRIX

P.OC.Box 712103

Cincinnati, OH 45271-2103

Taxpayer ID No. 76-0265862

) Cardna
Q ENTRIX . fw Vp \J,C E

““‘_H_J_,_.——;_‘ :I--I-_-| .I'll :i ‘.I Gy 1 W ‘u
Corporate Headquarters: Cardno ENTRIX 5252 Westci:}-—fsj\er\ﬁwbe 250 \ Houston. 'fx ?’0&5‘1 th ne: [T13) 566-6223 FAX (713} 666-5227 www.ocardnoentrincom

i\n \ pEC & 5 2010 \J Invoice Date:  December 13, 2010
| 02626001.00
0062722

Useppa Utility Company
Eric Glidden, Utility Manager i " 1 Project No:
P.O Box 640 f,.:;l Invoice No:
Bokeelia, FL 33922 Terms: Net 30

Project Manager: Rahul John

Useppa- Reserve Osmosis Conc. Disposal- Hydrogeologic
Services of RO Concentrate Disposal

Professional Services through November 26, 2010

Project 02626001.00

Task F002 Exploratory Program Implementation
Total Fee 30,000.00
Percent Complete 21.07 Total Earned 6,321.00
Previous Fee Billing 3,048.00
Current Fee Billing 3,273.00
Total Fee 3,273.00
Total this Task $3,273.00
Task FO03 Install Injection Wells
Total Fee 24,000.00
Percent Complete 0.00 Total Earned 0.00
Previous Fee Billing 0.00
Current Fee Billing 0.00
Total Fee 0.00
Total this Task $0.00
Task F004 Prepare Class V Operating Permit Application
Total Fee 5,000.00 11
'EE*ERJED JAN 11 2
Percent Complete 450 Total Earned EN ;
Previous Fee Billing 0.00
Current Fee Billing 225.00
Total Fee 225.00

As of October 18, 2010 ENTRIX, Inc.'s name officially changed to Cardno ENTRIX. Effective immediately please remit
payment to Cardno ENTRIX. You need not change any legal agreements or contracts because of this name change.




Project 02626001.00 Useppa- Reserve Osmosis Conc. Disposal-  Invoice 0062722
Hydrogeologic Services of RO Concentrate
Disposal

FO04 Prep Class V Op Permit Application

Total this Task $225.00

Total this Invoice $3,498.00

As of October 18, 2010 ENTRIX, Inc.'s name officially changed to Cardno ENTRIX. Effective immediately please remit
payment to Cardno ENTRIX. You need not change any legal agreements or contracts because of this name change.

Page 2



b

Date Invoice Numbar Invoice Description
98/12/*1 20762

Account
30% DEPOSIT FUSION TANK REHAB

105.001

Invoice Amount Amount Paid
$10,349.15 $10,349.15

Vendor: 0112 Check #: 8610 Check Date: 08/18/11
FLORIDA ENVIRONMENTAL (

$10,349.15 $10,349.15
USE WITH 21500 ENVELOPE

PRINTED IN U.5.A.

PRODUCT DLT108

A

33k =t el USEPPA UTILITY COMPANY
- Purchase Order

P.O. BOX 640
BOKEELIA, FLORIDA 33922
(239) 283-1061

SHIP TO:

¢)of;c)¢, p - —— COhS'{‘rVG—‘H'h Expense Code # (3}/
P-o.

RBoX 35 -

Budget Statement

g AI
h‘owe.}e in the H:‘ns' £l 34737 Ob OO |

THIS PO. NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL N

(o ﬁ{z,i INVOICES, SHIPPING PAPERS, AND PACKAGES. ' 20762

THIS PURCHASE ORDER NOT VALID FOR MORE THAN $ . BIWOICE N TRIFLIGATE,
SHIP VIA DATE EQUI? FO.B. TERMS

ORDER DATE
8/12 /11 ma L Elciep
DESCRIPTION

35% ob frofessl For
Jelosit 29 569 X.35%

QUANTITY

NET UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

- g 1 7 70
EN

| NET

TOTAL /034915
[ SERVICE ORDER 0O CHARGE TO AGCT.

OJo8 O PROJECT ,-A)_M-"l =

\_NO

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE J
ORIGINAL
da

(. .



PROPOSAL

August 12, 2011

To: Useppa Uiility
PO Box 640
Bokeelia, FL 33822

Attn: Eric Glidden
Re: Useppa Island — Fusion Tank Rehab

Florida Environmental Construction, inc. will provide all material, equipment and labor to do the
following:

e Replace existing 4" galvanized flanged connection with 1 — 4" 316 stainless steel flanged
connection.

o Replace existing 6” galvanized flanged connection with 1 — 6" 316 stainless steel flanged
connection.
Replace existing roof vent with a non-corrosive vent.
Remove and replace all existing sealer on seams of inside of tank.
Repair and coat corroded areas on inside of tank as deemed necessary.

